MOTK Guide Book
Ad Drop-off Dates

Drop-off point: outside, in front of main school entrance

Monday, June 27" 5:30-6pm
Wednesday, June 29" 5:30-6pm

Monday, July 11* 5:30-6pm
Wednesday, July 13" 5:30-6pm

Monday, July 25" 5:30-6pm
Wednesday, July 27" 5:30-6pm

Wednesday, August 10" 5:30-6pm
Monday, August 15" — Friday, August 19" 4:30-5pm

Last day to hand in ALL ADS & PERSON TO PERSON ADS:
Monday, August 22" 4:30-5pm




